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A. Table of Definitions

The table below shows the definition of the abbreviations and words mentioned in the report:

Abbreviations/ words Definition




B. Introduction

General information

Unit Name Employees Number

Organizational
Structure

Main Institute
Tasks

Main services
and Scope of
Work

Work Environment, Internal and External Relations

Internal
Relations

External
Relations




Institute al Strategy (if available)

Vision

Mission

Values

Objectives

Main projects, results and accomplishments

* Main Accomplishments and
Projects during the period
2020,2021,2022

List of Agreements with
other governmental parties

* Please mention only the distinguished accomplishments
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C . Criteria

1- Enhancing Wellbeing

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target Target Target FUY]
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result Result Result
2020 2021 2022
1
2
3
4
5




2- Future Readiness

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result
2020 2021 2022
1
2
3
4
5




3- Strategic Direction and Competitiveness

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result
2020 2021 2022
1
2
3
4
5




4- Main Functions

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result
2020 2021 2022
1
2
3
4
5




5- New Generation Services

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result

2020 2021 2022




6- Intelligent Enablement

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result
2020 2021 2022
1
2
3
4
5




7- Talented Professionals

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result

2020 2021 2022




8- Resources and Assets

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result
2020 2021 2022
1
2
3
4
5




9- Data and Knowledge Management

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result

2020 2021 2022




10- Partnerships and Integration

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result
2020 2021 2022
1
2
3
4
5




11- Government Communication

ID # Capability (# of KPI KPI KPI Target | Target | Target Appendices
words | (2020) | (2021) | (2022) & & &
80) Result | Result | Result

2020 2021 2022




D. Appendices









